URBAN HUES

FREEDOM FRIES

NAMAK SHAMAK FRIES
PERI PERI FLAVOURED FRIES
CIIET.ST. NACCITOS

CHEESE LOADED FRIES

COLD COFFEE

CLASSIC COLD COFFEE
CHOCO COLD COFFEE
BROWNIE COLD COFFEE

WITH ICE CREAM

MAGGIE

MASALA MAGGIE
VEGETABLE MAGGIE
PUNJABI TADKA MAGGIE

EXOTIC CHEESE CORN MAGGIE

119/-
129/-
149/-

169/-

99/-
119/-
139/-

30/-

99/-
99/-
129/-

149/-



ITALIANO:PASTA

ARRABBIATA PASTA (RED SAUCE) 229/-
PASTA IN SPICY TOMATO RED SAUCE
ALFREDO PASTA(WHITE SAUCE) 229/-
PASTA IN CREAMY RICH WHITE SAUCE
MESCOLARE ROSY (MIX SAUCE) 229/-
PASTA IN A CREAMY BLEND OF RED AND WHITE SAUCES
BASIL PESTO (PESTO SAUCE) 279/ -
PASTA IN FRACRANT BASIL PESTO SAUCE
MIX BAKED PASTA 279/ -
PASTA DAKED WITH MIXED SAUCES AND CHEESE
INDI LASAGNA/VLGGILC LASAGNA 279/-
LAYERED PASTA WITH SPICEDN VEGGTES AND MELTETY
CHESSE

PIZZERIA:
VEGGIE PIZZA 229/-

PITTZA TOPFEDND WITH FREAH YEGGIES AND MELTED CHFESAFE

MARGHERITA 229/-
CLASSIC PULLA WITH TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH BANIL, AND
MELTED CHEESE

PERI PERI EXOTIC VEG PIZZA 279/-
PIZZA TOPPED WITH SPICY PERI PERI SAUCE AND EXOTIC

YEGGIES

FARM FRESH 279/-

PIEZA LOADED WITH FRESH CGARDEN VECGGIES AND CHEESE

PANEER MAKHANI PIZZA 279/-

PITTA TOPPED WITH PANFER TN CREAMY MAKHANT SATICE

BBQ PANEER/BBQ MUSHROOM 299 /-

PIZZA TOPTED WITII BEBQ-ST'ICED PANCER OR MUSIIROCM

“Cvery bite carries the warmth of maa’s hands and the scent of home.”



PANEER TIKKA

PANEER ANGARA TIKKA- 349/-
CUBES OF PANEER MARINATED 1N YOGURT, 3PICES, AND GRILLED
TO PERFECTION IN A TANDOOE.

PANEER PAKHTOONI TIKKA- 349/ -

TRADITIONAL PREPARATION OF PANEER IN THE FAXKHTCON STYLE, CRILLED
TO CNIIANCE ITS AUTIIZNTIC TASTL

PANEER POSHIDA TIKKA- 349/-

CIIRES OF COTTAGE CHEESE INTFIISED WITH GINGER AND CORIANDER,
FINISHED I[N THE TANDOUOK FOR A FRAGRANT EXPERIENCE

ACITARI PANLILR TIKKA- 349/-

PANEER INFUSED WITH TANGY PICKLE SPICES, GRILLED TC FERFECTION

PANEER MALAI TIKKA- 349/-
SOFT AND CREAMY PAMECH CUBES MARINATED INA LUXURIOUS MIXTURE OF CREAM,
CHEESE, AND MILD SPICES, BESULTINGIN A MELL-IMN-YOUR-MOUTH TEXTURE

PANEER PAHADI TIKKA- 349/-

PANEER MARINATED IN A VIBRANT GREEN HERB AND SPICE MIXTURE,
GRILLED TO JUICY PERFECTION

PANEER PESHWARI TIKKA- 349/-
MARINATED PANZER CUBES CRILLED WITH AROMATIC PESHAWARI
STICLS
PLATER/SIZZLER
VEG CHINESE PLATER /SIZZLER- 379/399/-

A DELIGHTFIULL ARSSORTMENT OF POPULAR YEGETARIAN CHINESE
APPELTIZERS PERFECT FOH SHARING

VEG TANDOORI PLATTLCR /SIZZLLCR- 379/399/-

A SIZZLING ASSORTMENT CF MARINATED VEGETARIAN DELICHTS,
EXFERTLY COOKED IN THE TANDOCOR FOR A 8MOKY, CHARRED TLAYOR.

PANEER CHINESE PLATER /SIZZLER- 399/439/-
ATEMPTING SELECTION OF PANEER-BASED CHIONESE AZPET LEHRS, UFFERING A
DELIGATFUL VARIETY FOK AN EXUITING START T YOUK MEAL.

PANFEER TANDOORIT TIKKA PLLATER /SIZZLER- 399/449/-

A BIZZLINC ARRAY OF MARINATED PANEER PREPARATIONS, EXPERTLY
COOKED IN THE TANDOOR TO ACHIEVE A SMCOEY, CHARRED PERFECTION.



TANDOOR

CHAAP TIME

MASALA SOYA CITAAP

SOYA STICKS, FRESH CHEAM, CASHEW PASTE, WHITE PEFPER, CARDAMOM.

MALAI SOYA CHAAP

MADE FROM 30Y FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, AND WATER; USED IN VARICUS MARINADES

PAHADI SOYA CHAAP

SOYA STICKS, MINT, CORTANDLR, GREEN CIILIL, YOGURT, 8PICLS,

ACITART SOYA CITAP

SOYA UHAAP MARINATED IN PICKLING S2ICES AND CODKED TO PERFECTION

AFGANI SOYA CHAP

CREAMY SOYA CHAAP INFUSED WITH MILD SPICES AND GRILLED TO A TENDEIR FINIGH

FROM THE CLAY POT OVEN

TANDOORI ALOO-

ASSORTED YFG KEAARS MARINATED AND GRIT.ED

DAHI KE KEBAB-

CREAMY SPICED YOGURT PATTIES FRIED GOLDEN

BHUTTE KE KUR KURFE KEBAB-

CRUMB-TRILCD AMERICAN CORN KLBABRS

MAKAI PALAK KE KEBAB-

CRISP CORN-SPINACH KEBABS SHALLOW-FRIED

TANDOORI MUSHROOMS-

CGRILLED MUSHROUMS UR CHEESE-STUFFED TAN DUOKL BITES

VEG SEEK KEBAB-

EPICED MINCLD VLG KLBABE ON SKLWLR

TANDOORI MALAI BROCCOLI-

CREAMY YOGURT-MARINATED BROCCOLI

VEG GALOUTI KEBAB-

MELT-IN-MOUTH VEC KEBABS PAN.FRIED

VEG KEBAB PLATTER-

ASSORTED GRILLED VEG KEBABS

289/-
289/-
289/-
289/-

289/-

209/-
239/-
239/-
239/-
259/-
259/ -
289/-
339/-

349/-



VALIDITATE CHINA
CHINESE BHEL

CRISPY NOODLES WITH VEGGTES TN TANGY S2I0Y INDO-
CHINESE SAUCE

CHEESE BALL

CRISPY FRIED EALLS FILLED WITH MELTED CHEZESE

CHILLY PANEER

3ATTER FRIED COTTACE CHEESE TOSSED WITH CREZEN
CIIILLLEIS TOSSCD WITII IICT CIIILLY EOYA SAUCT

PANEER 65

BATTCR I'RIED COTTAGE CIIZLCEL TOSELD IN 5CUTII
INDIAN 3TYLE

CHILLY MUSHROOM [/ BABY CORN

3ATTER FRIED MASHROOM ; BABYCORN TOSSED WITH GREEN
CHILIIES AND HOT CHTLLY 80YVA SATICE

NOODLES
CHAUMIN NOODLES

259/-

289/-

299/-

299/-

309/-

229/-

WHEAT NOODLES, CABEACE, ONION, CARROT, SOY SAUCE, VINECAR, CHILI SAUCE

HAKKA NOODLES

229/-

HAKKA-STYLE NOODLES, CAPSICTUM, CARBRAGE, SPRING ONTON, 80Y SANCE. GARITC.

SHEZWAN NOODLES

NCOODLLES, MIXLED YLGGILS, SCIICZWAN SAUCE, GARLIC, CIIILI SOY SAUCL.

VEG NOODLES

NOODNLES, CARROTS, REANS, CAPRICIUM, SOY SAUCE, PFPPER.

VEG FRIED RICE

RICE, CARROT, BEANS, 8PRINC ONION, 30Y SAUCE, FEPPER

SHEZWAN FRIED RICE

RICE, MIXEN VEGCGTIES, SCHETWAN SATICE, GARTIC, CHILT, 507 3ATICE.

“Simple, soulful, and straight from the soil.”

229/-
229/-
229/-

229/-



BURGER

ALOO TIKKI BURGER

BURGER WITH SPICY CRISPY PCTATO PATTY AND FREZSH VEGGIES

VEGGI FARM BURGER

BURGER LOADED WITH MIXED YECGIE PATTY AND FRESH TCPPINGS

MAXICAN BURGTR

BURGER WITH SPICY MEXICAN SAUCE AND VEGGIE PATTY
CRISPY PANEER BURGER

BURGER WITH CRESFY FRIED PANEER PATTY AND FHESH VEGGLES

EXOTIC CHEESE BURGER

BURCER WITH MELTED CHEESE AND EXOTIC VECCIE TOPPINCS

SANDWICHES(CHOICE OF BREAD)

VEG GRILLED SANDWICH

GRILLED SANDWICH WITH SFICED VEGGIES AND
MELTED CHEZSE

SEV MASALA SANDWICH

SANDWICH FILLED WITH SPICED YEGGIES AND
CRISFY S5EV

CRACKLING PANEER SANDWICH

SANDWICII ETUITED WITII SPICY CRISPY TANLCLR AND
VLGGILS

EXOTIC CORN CHEESE SANDWICH

SANDWICH FILLED WITH CREAMY CORN AND MELTED
CIILLSC

COLSROW SANDWICII

SANDWICH FILLED WITH CREAMY COLESLAW MIX

CHEESE CHUTNEY

CIILCEL SPRCAD MIXLD WITII STICY GRLLN CIIUTNLY

99/-
119/-
139/-
139/-

149/-

119/-
119/-
129/-
129/-
129/-

129/-



